Position

Operations Senior Clerk

Legal Process Clerk IlI

Operations Senior Clerk

Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk |
Legal Process Clerk Il
Legal Process Clerk llI

Legal Process Clerk |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court

Yolo County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal

Criminal

$47,395
$41,404
$33,613
$31,255
$31,191
$31,084
$29,251
$28,924
$28,705
$22,155
$19,281
$16,453
$14,420
$14,198
$11,697

$6,838

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,216
$9,740
$17,037
$5,356
$8,487
$14,743
$8,605
$7,075
$11,991
$9,997
$6,139
$836
$3,454
$3,121
$4,780
$4,804



