Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Senior Clerk		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,395	\$17,216
Legal Process Clerk III		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$41,404	\$9,740
Operations Senior Clerk		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$33,613	\$17,037
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$31,255	\$5,356
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$31,191	\$8,487
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$31,084	\$14,743
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$29,251	\$8,605
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$28,924	\$7,075
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$28,705	\$11,991
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$22,155	\$9,997
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$19,281	\$6,139
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$16,453	\$836
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$14,420	\$3,454
Legal Process Clerk II		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$14,198	\$3,121
Legal Process Clerk III		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$11,697	\$4,780
Legal Process Clerk I		Yolo County Superior Court	Criminal	\$6,838	\$4,804